Sasagamine 55 5oLb

Direct Bus : . = e

— NG
IANE
L%Eﬁﬁ%lmzﬁﬁ\a!al Park _ Aw%m g.]\ =
BAERI AT el sES0 A=HRL ‘aPRELBTAS
Japan’s Top 100 mountains[Mt.Hiuchil [Mt.Myoko]lTrail Start = _#CE @ (ARE N Ay 000 0 il ”EFMW'M'

2ozo¢7/ 19»10/256

Operates 1 July, 2020 to 25 October, 2020

E E QEI-

Daily service

(B3} Uzﬂ’.)\El
uw;‘@s@

/ffffﬁm;’ﬂﬁ

FEwaE=E wEmEl.C

O wEERtERAD

LEDgkE

WEEEER A5ThiHEsE
L0 ;d),ﬂ,m,i@-@
5

(Felo): 32
—

“INADBHEMBT
\ NABICHET 5D
3 “GNADECE LZR#E | 300

RAk1yT

EoTVED” RECF| 300| 300

A | 300| 300| 300
/\ZI:W'QR:I K

=2{%- 300| 300| 300| 300

¥R 1 300 | 700| 700| 700| 700

Lokl 230 | 700 | 700| 700| 700| 700

"mama| 220 | 340 | 700 [1,000(1,000(1,000( 1,000

D 1140 | 280 | 410 | 700 |1,000(1,000{1,000(1,000

[EVERER (WESIRER=>ESIE) ] - [TYRS (Hrig=>UaEs/RER) ]
From Myokokosgen Station to Sasagamine : From Sasagamine to Myokokogen Station

B A ;9% 1gom|om]| | P Em ;9K o @ [om
@ BEsER - | 7:20| 935[1355| | |®@ ok - | 8:20/11:30|16:00
@ DEER 1408 | 7:22 | 9:37(13:57 W CRE 300 | 8:25 [11:35[16:05
®,,DEBREEEAD | 1408 | 7:24 | 9:39(13:59 R i 3001 | 8:28 [11:38(16:08
@ BOENSUMALD | 2g0m| 7:29 | 9:44 |14:04 ©®© | (RROBAD 300 | 8:31|11:41(16:11
®  JHERER 4108 | 7:34 | 9:49[14:09 JUA 300M | 8:35|11:45(16:15
® FALavT 7008 | 7:44 | 9:59(14:19 @ ENK 3001 | 8:41 [11:51|16:21
©) EA 7008 | 7:49 [10:04 [14:24 ® FAELavT 300M | 8:46 [11:56|16:26
JUA 1,0008 | 7:55 [10:10 [14:30 ®  JERER 700 | 8:56 |12:06 [16:36
®  (REORAL 110008 | 7:59 [10:14(14:34| © | @ HBDFLBYBAD | 700m| 9:01 [12:11[16:41
mELayT 1,0008| 8:02 [10:17 [14:37| | | @, PEBRGERAD |1000m| 9:06 |12:16(16:46
@ oG 1,0008 | 8:05[10:20|14:40| | |®@ DEER 1,000M | 9:08 |12:18(16:48
® JEIE 1,0000| 8:10 [10:25|14:45| | |@ | BBBEKE 10008 | 9:10(12:20{16:50
“EBRIIDEERERD S DERTT. L X EEREENSOEETY.

O/NRIEHEE children half price  FRFLZFUZIZEERL Preschool children ride free
oLl  WEELE erHLEbY FHRI/NAM TEL.0255-72-3139

Contact Us Keinan bus corporation



